Purchase Order

To:

Attention:

PO Number:

Date:

Purchaser:

Bagco Limited
Unit 3= Churchill Court
Hortons Way Westerham

Kent
TNI16 IBT
Sales
PO4791-01

|6 November 2023
Hayley Edwards

PARADISE

Paradise London Ltd
8 Macklin Street
London

WC2B 5NF

+44 (0) 207 887 2995
www.paradise.london
info@paradise.london

Ref.

Full Narrative

Qty

Price (£)

Amount (£)

4791

Brand:

Branding:

Product Details:

Size(s):

Goods Finish Date:

Delivery Details:

4791
4791

GROOMSBRIDGE BLACK SHOPPERS

KO

Logo in white to both sides of the bag
Durable Canvas gusseted Tote Shopper bag,
ideal for shows and exhibitions. Made from all

natural environmentally friendly 100z (280gsm)
cotton canvas.

41x38x13 cms

28th November 2023

FAQO: Beth Carter-Woodhouse
KO Productions

| IB Branch Place

London

NI 5PH

Setup
Delivery

150

3.20

17.00
16.00

Total

480.00

17.00
16.00

£513.00




