Purchase Order

To: Bagco Limited

Unit 3 Churchill Court Hortons Way Westerham

Kent TN16 IBT

Attention: Sales

PO Number: PO4791-01

Date: 16 November 2023

Purchaser: Hayley Edwards



Paradise London Ltd 8 Macklin Street London WC2B 5NF

+44 (0) 207 887 2995 www.paradise.london info@paradise.london

Ref.	Full Narrative	Qty	Price (£)	Amount (£)
4791	GROOMSBRIDGE BLACK SHOPPERS	150	3.20	480.00
Br	and: KO			
Branc	ding: Logo in white to both sides of the bag			
Product Det	tails: Durable Canvas gusseted Tote Shopper bag, ideal for shows and exhibitions. Made from all natural environmentally friendly 10oz (280gsm) cotton canvas.			
Siz	e(s): 41×38×13 cms			
Goods Finish D	Date: 28th November 2023			
Delivery Details: FAO: Beth Carter-Woodhouse				
	KO Productions IIB Branch Place London NI 5PH			
479 l 479 l	Setup Delivery	1	17.00 16.00	17.00 16.00
			Total	£ 513.00